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Ĵo

sé
 

B/
étó

n 
N

Ĵe
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Núm dèorden *
:26

1 
!

25
2

25
3

25
4 

26
6

. 2
56 25
7 

* 
25

8
25

9 
•

26
0 

‘-6
1

• 
26 

{ 
26

3

i 1

An
tig

üe


da
d 

en 
la

cl
as

e

DíaMes

Año

. 
I

27 
2 

19
44

! 
5 

6 
19

44
¡ 

1 
6 

19
44

!

5 
6 

19
44

 
14 

6 
19

44
. 

17 
6 

19
44

! 
1 

7 
19

44
!

3 
8 

19
44

28 
7 

19
44

 
3 

8 
Í9

44
30 

11 
19

44
 

28 
12 

19
44

1

In
gr

es
o 

en 
el

Cu
er

po

Día
Mes

Año

27 
2 

1-9
44

 
5 

6 
19

44
 

1 
6 

19
44

! 
] 

5 
6 

19
44

1
14 

6 
19

44
¡ 1

7 
6 

19
44

1 
7 

19
44

3 
8 

19
44

28 
7 

19
44

 
3 

8 
19

.44
¡30

 
11 

L9
44

 
■ 2

8 
12 

19
44

i

Fe
ch

a 
de

l 
na

ci


m
ie

nt
o

Día

Mes

Año

23 
1 

192
5 

s 
16 

3 
19

22
24 

9 
19

22

ll 
10 

' 1
92

3 
14 

12 
19

23
13 

2- 
19

20
14 

ll 
19

12
22 

U 
19

14
23 

7 
19

20
 

7 
9 

19
22

1 2
6 

12 
19

23
 

18 
1 

19
24

24 
2 

19
24 *

N
OM

BR
E 

Y 
AP

EL
LI

DO
S

D*
 

M
ar

ía 
Lu

isa
 

M
ar

tín
ez

 
Ca

lle
ja

 
... 

j
D®

 
Vi

ce
nt

a 
M

ar
tín

ez
 

Va
:v

er
ce

 
...

...
...

.
D

.a 
Ga

br
ie

la
 

Ca
ba

lle
ro

 
Pé

re
z 

...
...

...
...

..
D.®

 
M

ar
ía 

de
i 

Pi
lar

 
Co

rc
ue

ra
 

Ló
pe

z
de 

M
at

ur
an

a 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D.®
 

M
er

ce
de

s 
M

en
di

ól
a 

Ju
n 

...
...

...
...

...
D*

 
M.

® 
Co

nc
ep

ci
ón

 
G

ut
ié

rr
ez

 
To

va
r.

D
.a 

Co
nc

ep
ció

n 
Pe

re
z 

Pa
ln

o 
...

...
...

...
..

D.®
 

Pi
la

r 
M

or
en

o 
Pé

re
z 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.
D®

 
M

ar
ía 

Cr
ist

in
a 

M
er

in
o 

Ga
rc

ía
 

...
D 

a 
Ba

lta
sa

ra
 

Sá
nc

he
z 

El
ic

eg
ui

 
...

...
...

.
P

a 
M

er
ce

de
s 

M
in

-iu
e?

 
Gu

tie
z 

...
...

.
D.®

 
M

an
a 

Te
re

sa
 

Ga
rc

ía
 

Sa
nt

am
ar

ía
. 

D.®
 

Ju
lia

 
Rs

te
ba

n 
Ca

no
 

....
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

i 
♦

Núm. de orden

23
8

23
9

24
0

24
1

24
2

24
3

24
4

24
6

24
5

24
7

24
8

24
9

25
0



4

%

I

9

#

I

/

«

/ -  *

\

\  '

/

\

\



IMPRENTA DEL 
BOLETIN OFICIAL DEL ESTADO 

TRAFALGAR, 31
M A D R I D


